P.O. Box 1635 Warren, MI 48090



www.grimstone-inc.com

GRIMSTONE INC.

Paranormal Investigators



Grimstone Inc. is a non-profit research organization that was formally established in the spring of 1999 due to an increased regional interest in paranormal events throughout the Great Lakes area. We offer scientific investigations and documentation to home owners, businesses, and law enforcement that have situations that seem to defy normal explanation. We do not rely on psychics or mediums, but focus on historical evidence, key witness testimony, instrumentation, and scientific methodology.

Grimstone Inc. investigators and administrative staff understand that those who have troubles with the dead, do not need problems with the living. That is why we always are willing to work discretely and confidentially with our

clients in finding answers to their specific and individual paranormal situations. The members of Grimstone Inc. are not thrill seekers. We are professionals in many fields who donate our time in pursuit to finding answers to otherwise unexplainable events. We at Grimstone Inc. respect our clients, property, and the deceased.

If you have a paranormal situation you need assistance with, please feel free to contact us, via email. Our email address is <a href="mailto:investigators@grimstone-inc.com">investigators@grimstone-inc.com</a>. A representative will contact you typically within 24 hours. There is never a charge for our services. We will be happy to provide you with consultation and offer you services tailored to your specific needs. We also present educational lectures and limited media interviews. Feel free to contact us for a complete list of services.



